Buell M2/83 (L

FLAT HEAD M8 x 30mm x 2
BUTTON HEAD M6 x 25mm
BUTTON HEAD M6 x 20mm
FLAT HEAD M6 x 10mm
SOCKET HEAD M8 x 35mm
SOCKET HEAD M6 x 35mm
BUTTON HEAD M6 x 15mm
BUTTON HEAD M6 x 10mm
STEP PLATE [L]

FOOT PEG BEARING COLLAR 10
. BASE PLATE [L]

. SHIFT ARM

. SHIFT PEDAL

. SHIFT ROD 220

. MALE ROD END M6

PEG WASHER M8

. FRAME MOUNT STAY

. FOOT PEG

PEDAL TIP DELRIN

JAM NUT M6

. WASHER M6

. NUT M8

. WASHER M8

. REVERSE JAM NUT M6

. MALE REVERSE ROD END M6
. NUT M6

. JAM NUT M6

28. FOOT PEG END CAP

PN R WN =

NN MNMNMNMNMNDRN = S e e e ek ek ek ok ok
O TR WN—_OOOLDTTRWN—=O®

A A

Hade in Japarn,

Buell M2/S3 (R)

POSITIONS
II| 50mm Back 50mm Up (o] M
40mm Back 50mm Up ® :
©
\\\\ @ —8
2 — —7

4= 1. FLAT HEAD M8 55mm
2. FLAT HEAD M8 x 30mm
3. BUTTON HEAD M6 x 25mm
4. FLAT HEAD M6 x 10mm
5. SOCKET HEAD M8 x 30mm
6. FOOT PEG BEARING COLLAR 10
7. BASE PLATE [R]
8. STEP PLATE [R]
9. FRAME MOUNT STAY
10. BRAKE ROD L80
11. PEG WASHER M8
12. BRAKE PEDAL
13. PEDAL TIP DELRIN
14. FOOT PEG
15. NUT M8
16. WASHER M8
17. WASHER M6
18. E-CLIP M6

_.
©

FOOT PEG END CAP




